WILSTON GRANGE SOCIAL GOLF CLUB HONOUR BOARD

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

D. MAHER
L. DYER
R. MAXWELL

|. EDMONSON/D. ROBINSON

T. ROSENBROCK
R. FARMER

D. MULLINS
S. UBANK

K. RUSSELL

P. ROWE
B.CLARKE

T. GALT

F. HASSAN

S. UBANK

R. MALPASS
T. GRAY

R. CLEMONS
A. BELL

M. BRIND

K. RUSSELL

J. FROMYER

J. FROMYER
M. BRIND

M. STEWART
C. APPLETON
C. APPLETON
S. RUSSELL
B.STORER

A. MATHESON
K. JOHNSON
C. ANIOLKOWSKI
K. WISE

M. STEWART
P.DAFF

A. MATHESON
R. CARMEN

L. WOLSKI

D. LAUCHS

B. STORER

G. McIVOR

P.LONG

|. EDMONSON
P. BREWER
D. ROBINSON

T. DUNCAN

. FARMER

. DUNCAN

. MULLINS
RUSSELL
ROSENBROCK
RUSSELL
GALT
HASSAN
APPLETON
RUSSELL
APPLETON
McIVOR
G. McIVOR

B. MOLLER

L. GUY

J. FROMYER
K. RUSSELL

J. FROMYER
B.STORER

B. STORER

P. DAFF

S. RUSSELL
M. BRIND

K. RUSSELL
K. JOHNSON
K. RUSSELL
R. CARMEN
P. DAFF

K. RUSSELL
S. UBANK

M. STEWART
K. RUSSELL
D. LAUCHS

TOM BENSTEAD
K. RUSSELL

TR0 dRdIRODA®

B. COLVIN

S. GUILDFORD
B. CLARKE

C. CARBY

S. GUILDFORD
|. EDMONSON
B. CLARKE

J. LANDSDOWN
J. LANDSDOWN
B. CLARKE

D. PALMER

T. ROSENBROCK
I. MALPASS

I. MALPASS

R. MALPASS
K. RUSSELL

F. HASSAN

F. HASSAN

K. RUSSELL

|. EDMONSON
K. RUSSELL

P. MOLAN

K. RUSSELL

H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

P. MOLAN

P. MOLAN

H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

K. GRIMLEY

S. LANGFORD
H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

H. COLLINS

|. EDMONSON
K. GRIMLEY

L. MOLAN

B. STORER

KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
KOORALBYN
cooLum

TWIN WATERS
KOORALBYN
TWIN WATERS
KOORALBYN
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
NORTH LAKES
CALOUNDRA
CALOUNDRA
PACIFIC HARBOUR
TWIN WATERS
TWIN WATERS
TWIN WATERS
THE COLONIAL
THE COLONIAL
ROYAL PINES
ROYAL PINES
SANCTUARY COVE
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
PALM MEADOWS
PALM MEADOWS
KOORALBYN
PACIFIC HARBOUR
LAKELANDS

PALM MEADOWS
KOORALBYN
ROYAL PINES
LAKELANDS

P. MOLAN

D. MOLAN

P. MOLAN

B. STORER

K. RUSSELL

L. WOLSKI

B. STORER

B. MOLAN

T. McIVOR

H. COLLINS

L. WOLSKI

M. STEWART
P. WHITEHEAD
P. WHITEHEAD
B. GOLLAN

G. McIlVOR

S. UBANK

K. GIBSON

P. NELSON

LAGUNA QUAYS
LAGUNA QUAYS
CAPRICORN
CAPRICORN

PORT DOUGLAS
PORT DOUGLAS
PORT DOUGLAS
PORT DOUGLAS
BONVILLE
HAMILTON ISLAND
HAMILTON ISLAND
PORT DOUGLAS
GOLD COAST
SUNSHINE COAST
SUNSHINE COAST
TOOWOOMBA
HUNTER VALLEY
GOLD COAST
SUNSHINE COAST

T. DUNCAN

M. STEWART
S. UBANK

P. MOLAN

S. LANGFORD
G. McIVOR

T. McCARTNEY
K. TINDALL

P. MOLAN

J. TROMBETTA
P. NELSON

GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
GAINSBOROUGH GREENS
NORTH LAKES

PELICAN WATERS

THE GLADES
CABOOLTURE

PACIFIC HARBOUR
PACIFIC HARBOUR

PALM MEADOWS

K.RUSSELL
P. DAFF, I. EDMONSON, K. GIBSON

S. UBANK

T. DUNCAN

G. McIVOR

L. WOLSKI, C. APPLETON

M. BRIND

R. CARMEN, T.McIVOR

P. MOLAN, S. RUSSELL

B. STORER




