

## WILSTON GRANGE SOCIAL GOLF CLUB HONOUR BOARD

YEAR	CLUB CHAMPION	GOLFER OF THE YEAR	MASTERS CHAMPION		LEGENDS TOUR		CAPTAINS CUP		LIFE MEMBERS 150 GAMES
			CHAMPION	COURSE	LEGEND	DESTINATION	WINNER	COURSE	
1986	D. MAHER	P. LONG	B. COLVIN	KOORALBYN					
1987	L. DYER	I. EDMONSON	S. GUILDFORD	KOORALBYN					
1988	R. MAXWELL	P. BREWER	B. CLARKE	KOORALBYN					
1989	I. EDMONSON/D. ROBINSON	D. ROBINSON	C. CARBY	KOORALBYN					
1990	T. ROSENBROCK	T. DUNCAN	S. GUILDFORD	KOORALBYN					
1991	R. FARMER	R. FARMER	I. EDMONSON	KOORALBYN					
1992	D. MULLINS	T. DUNCAN	B. CLARKE	KOORALBYN					
1993	S. UBANK	D. MULLINS	J. LANDSDOWN	KOORALBYN					
1994	K. RUSSELL	K. RUSSELL	J. LANDSDOWN	KOORALBYN					
1995	P. ROWE	T. ROSENBROCK	B. CLARKE	KOORALBYN					
1996	B. CLARKE	K. RUSSELL	D. PALMER	KOORALBYN					
1997	T. GALT	T. GALT	T. ROSENBROCK	COOLUM					
1998	F. HASSAN	F. HASSAN	I. MALPASS	TWIN WATERS					
1999	S. UBANK	C. APPLETON	I. MALPASS	KOORALBYN					
2000	R. MALPASS	K. RUSSELL	R. MALPASS	TWIN WATERS					
2001	T. GRAY	C. APPLETON	K. RUSSELL	KOORALBYN					
2002	R. CLEMONS	T. McIVOR	F. HASSAN	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS					
2003	A. BELL	G. McIVOR	F. HASSAN	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS					
2004	M. BRIND	B. MOLLER	K. RUSSELL	NORTH LAKES					
2005	K. RUSSELL	L. GUY	I. EDMONSON	CALOUNDRA					
2006	J. FROMYER	J. FROMYER	K. RUSSELL	CALOUNDRA					K. RUSSELL
2007	J. FROMYER	K. RUSSELL	P. MOLAN	PACIFIC HARBOUR	P. MOLAN	LAGUNA QUAYS			P. DAFF, I. EDMONSON, K. GIBSON
2008	M. BRIND	J. FROMYER	K. RUSSELL	TWIN WATERS	D. MOLAN	LAGUNA QUAYS			
2009	M. STEWART	B. STORER	H. COLLINS	TWIN WATERS	P. MOLAN	CAPRICORN			
2010	C. APPLETON	B. STORER	H. COLLINS	TWIN WATERS	B. STORER	CAPRICORN			S. UBANK
2011	C. APPLETON	P. DAFF	P. MOLAN	THE COLONIAL	K. RUSSELL	PORT DOUGLAS			T. DUNCAN
2012	S. RUSSELL	S. RUSSELL	P. MOLAN	THE COLONIAL	L. WOLSKI	PORT DOUGLAS			G. McIVOR
2013	B. STORER	M. BRIND	H. COLLINS	ROYAL PINES	B. STORER	PORT DOUGLAS			L. WOLSKI, C. APPLETON
2014	A. MATHESON	K. RUSSELL	H. COLLINS	ROYAL PINES	B. MOLAN	PORT DOUGLAS			
2015	K. JOHNSON	K. JOHNSON	H. COLLINS	SANCTUARY COVE	T. McIVOR	BONVILLE	T. DUNCAN	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS	
2016	C. ANIOLKOWSKI	K. RUSSELL	H. COLLINS	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS	H. COLLINS	HAMILTON ISLAND	M. STEWART	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS	M. BRIND
2017	K. WISE	R. CARMEN	K. GRIMLEY	PALM MEADOWS	L. WOLSKI	HAMILTON ISLAND	S. UBANK	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS	R. CARMEN, T. McIVOR
2018	M. STEWART	P. DAFF	S. LANGFORD	PALM MEADOWS	M. STEWART	PORT DOUGLAS	P. MOLAN	GAINSBOROUGH GREENS	
2019	P. DAFF	K. RUSSELL	H. COLLINS	KOORALBYN	P. WHITEHEAD	GOLD COAST	S. LANGFORD	NORTH LAKES	
2020	A. MATHESON	S. UBANK	H. COLLINS	PACIFIC HARBOUR	P. WHITEHEAD	SUNSHINE COAST	G. McIVOR	PELICAN WATERS	
2021	R. CARMEN	M. STEWART	H. COLLINS	LAKELANDS	B. GOLLAN	SUNSHINE COAST	T. McCARTNEY	THE GLADES	
2022	L. WOLSKI	K. RUSSELL	I. EDMONSON	PALM MEADOWS	G. McIVOR	TOOWOOMBA	K. TINDALL	CABOOLTURE	P. MOLAN, S. RUSSELL
2023	D. LAUCHS	D. LAUCHS	K. GRIMLEY	KOORALBYN	S. UBANK	HUNTER VALLEY	P. MOLAN	PACIFIC HARBOUR	
2024	B. STORER	TOM BENSTEAD	L. MOLAN	ROYAL PINES	K. GIBSON	GOLD COAST	J. TROMBETTA	PACIFIC HARBOUR	B. STORER
2025	G. McIVOR	K. RUSSELL	B. STORER	LAKELANDS	P. NELSON	SUNSHINE COAST	P. NELSON	PALM MEADOWS	